11.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. with an unlimited extension of 10 minutes each) 

Reserve Demand Notice 
Name of Borrower|Mortgagor Pritt sation mi 
Description of Secured Assets EMD mt. Due 

@) to Bank   THE BIDDER SHALL IMPROVE THE OFFER IN MULTIPLE OF RS.25000)- (RS.TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY) 

ARMB, BHOPAL | Auth. Officer : Shri Binit Kumar | Phone No. 0755-2550020/9557822211 

Ws Satkartar Agro Food Industries & M/s Fatehbaba Deep Singh & Co., 07-12-2022 
Partners in both Go.: 1.Shri Arvind Singh Bindra, 2. Sathir Singh Sant Singh PORES